-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1: N Male Right Angle
•	 Connector 2: TNC Male Right Angle
•	 Cable Type: LMR-400-DB

VSWR			   1.4:1
Velocity of Propagation		  85 		  %
RF Shielding	 90 			   dB
Group Delay		  1.2 [3.94]		  ns/ft [ns/m]
Capacitance		  23.9 [78.41]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
Inductance		  0.06 [0.2]		  uH/ft [uH/m]
DC Resistance Inner Conductor		  1.39 [4.56]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
DC Resistance Outer Conductor		  1.65 [5.41]		  Ω/1000ft [Ω/Km]
Jacket Spark			   8,000	 Vrms
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 250 500 1000 2500 6000 MHz
0.02 0.03 0.04 0.07 0.11 dB/ft
0.07 0.1 0.14 0.23 0.36 dB/m
PE3C4711-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.42 0.43 0.45 0.47 0.51 dB 0.316
PE3C4711-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.44 0.46 0.49 0.54 0.62 dB 0.387
PE3C4711-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.46 0.49 0.53 0.61 0.73 dB 0.457
PE3C4711-48 48 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.48 0.52 0.57 0.68 0.84 dB 0.527
PE3C4711-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.5 0.54 0.61 0.74 0.94 dB 0.597
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.316 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00584 pounds